Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Marritt - (1118351) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.19
28.22
28.39
28.49
28.83
2917
29.81
30.03
30.41
30.41
30.54
30.94
31.21
31.44
33.31
35.19
35.49
36.12
36.96
37.13
37.50
38.57
39.72
39.77
40.26

41.18

44 an

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

365
364
358
354
341
330
309
302
291
291
287
276
269
263
221
188
183
173
162
160
155
142
130
130
125
117

444

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I I I =T

I I I T

Date

16/06/19
19/10/19
07/06/19
27/01/119
06/04/19
27/01/19
24/1118
03/06/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
25/11117
24/06/17
29/10/117
18/06/17
01/04/17
30/10/16
26/11/16
17/07/16
211115
05/06/16
02/04/16
27/09/15
21/06/15
04/10/15
04/04/15
05/10/14

n4IncE

Meet

Retford Annual Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet
Louth Sportsmans Week 2019

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Louth Annual Club Championships 2018
Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Louth Meridan Meet

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017
Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017
KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Louth MeridianMeet

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Louth Meridian Meet

Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

[ PR tae Pmctian P MNumda Mans AAAL

Venue

Sheffield
Louth
Meridian LC
Grantham
Ennerdale LC
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Leeds
Beverley
Louth
Kingston Upon Hull
Beverley
Louth

Louth

Louth

Adwick

Hull

Beverley
Louth
Peterborough
Hull

Deeping

Adial

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 4
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 4
Louth 2
Louth 2
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 4
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 4

3
Louth 3
Louth 3
Louth 3

4

3

3

3

"“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.9u
41.96
42.72
42.78
43.89
44.10
45.84
47.35
52.59

58.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.22
28.19
28.39
28.83
28.49
2917
29.81
30.03
30.41
30.41
30.54
31.21
30.94
31.44
33.31
35.49
35.19
36.12
37.13
37.50
36.96
39.77
38.57
39.72
41.90
40.26
41.96
41.18
4272
43.89
42.78

44.10
47.35
45.84
52.59
58.41

Copyright 2024

110
105
104
96
95
85
77
56
41

WA Pts

364
365
358
341
354
330
309
302
291
291
287
269
276
263
221
183
188
173
160
155
162
130
142
130
111
125
110

117

I I I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T

I I I T

I I T I =T

O 1/U07 10
02/11/14
28/09/14
20/04/14
15/06/14
05/01/14
02/11/13
22/12/113
23/06/13
25/11/12

Date

19/10/19
16/06/19
07/06/19
06/04/19
27/01/19
27/01/19
24/1118
03/06/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
2511117
29/10/117
24/06/17
18/06/17
01/04/17
26/11/16
30/10/16
17/07/16
05/06/16
02/04/16
21/11/15
04/10/15
27/09/15
21/06/15
31/05/15
04/04/15
02/11/14
05/10/14
28/09/14
15/06/14
20/04/14

05/01/14
22/12/13
02/11/13
23/06/13
25/11/12

poncdsier valles b araue wieeL <u 1o

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014
Boston 9th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Louth Dolphins Club Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet
Retford Annual Open Meet

Louth Sportsmans Week 2019

KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Louth Annual Club Championships 2018
Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Louth Meridan Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017
KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Louth MeridianMeet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Louth Meridian Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014

Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014

Boston 9th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Louth Dolphins Club Championships

Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships

AUWIGR
Louth
Beverley
Beverley
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Venue

Louth
Sheffield
Meridian LC
Ennerdale LC
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Beverley
Leeds
Louth
Kingston Upon Hull
Louth
Beverley
Louth
Adwick

Hull

Louth
Peterborough
Beverley
Louth
Adwick

Hull

Louth
Deeping
Beverley
Louth
Beverley
Grantham
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Loutn

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Pag§2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

w AW W W s

w

B S > B ¢S B OV )

L= > B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



