Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Marritt - (1118351) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.19	365	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
28.22	364	Н	19/10/19	Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
28.39	358	Н	07/06/19	Louth Sportsmans Week 2019	Meridian LC	Louth	4
28.49	354	F	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
28.83	341	Н	06/04/19	KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019	Ennerdale LC	Louth	3
29.17	330	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
29.81	309	Н	24/11/18	Louth Annual Club Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	3
30.03	302	Н	03/06/18	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2018	Louth	Louth	4
30.41	291	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	2
30.41	291	F	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	2
30.54	287	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Louth	3
30.94	276	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Louth	3
31.21	269		29/10/17	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017	Beverley	Louth	3
31.44	263	Н	18/06/17	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017	Louth	Louth	4
33.31	221	Н	01/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	Louth	3
35.19	188		30/10/16	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet	Beverley	Louth	3
35.49	183	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Louth	3
36.12	173	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
36.96	162	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
37.13	160		05/06/16	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Louth	3
37.50	155	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Louth	3
38.57	142		27/09/15	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015	Beverley	Louth	3
39.72	130	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
39.77	130	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
40.26	125	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
41.18	117	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
opyright 202	 24		01/0E/1E	Danasatar Dartas D. Crada Maat 2015	Administ	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

41.30			31/05/15	שטווטמגופו שמוופג בי טומעפ ואפט בט וס	AUWICK	LUUUII	Page 2 / 2
41.96	110	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
42.72	105		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
42.78	104		20/04/14	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
43.89	96	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
44.10	95	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
45.84	85	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
47.35	77	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
52.59	56	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
58.41	41	Н	25/11/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.22	364	Н	19/10/19	Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
28.19	365	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
28.39	358	Н	07/06/19	Louth Sportsmans Week 2019	Meridian LC	Louth	4
28.83	341	Н	06/04/19	KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019	Ennerdale LC	Louth	3
28.49	354	F	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
29.17	330	Н	27/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Louth	2
29.81	309	Н	24/11/18	Louth Annual Club Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	3
30.03	302	Н	03/06/18	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2018	Louth	Louth	4
30.41	291	F	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	2
30.41	291	Н	03/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Louth	2
30.54	287	Н	25/11/17	Louth Meridan Meet	Louth	Louth	3
31.21	269		29/10/17	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017	Beverley	Louth	3
30.94	276	Н	24/06/17	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017	Leeds	Louth	3
31.44	263	Н	18/06/17	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2017	Louth	Louth	4
33.31	221	Н	01/04/17	KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet	Kingston Upon Hull	Louth	3
35.49	183	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Louth	3
35.19	188		30/10/16	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet	Beverley	Louth	3
36.12	173	Н	17/07/16	Louth Annual Sportsman's Week Gala 2016	Louth	Louth	4
37.13	160		05/06/16	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Louth	3
37.50	155	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Louth	3
36.96	162	Н	21/11/15	Louth Meridian Meet	Louth		3
39.77	130	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
38.57	142		27/09/15	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015	Beverley	Louth	3
39.72	130	Н	21/06/15	Louth Dolphins Sportsman's Week 2015	Louth		4
41.90	111		31/05/15	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015	Adwick	Louth	3
40.26	125	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull		3
41.96	110	Н	02/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
41.18	117	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
42.72	105		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
43.89	96	Н	15/06/14	Louth Dolphins SC Sportsman's Week 2014	Louth	Louth	4
42.78	104		20/04/14	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014	Beverley	Louth	3
44.10	95	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Louth	3
47.35	77	Н	22/12/13	Louth Dolphins Santa's Sprint Night Meet	Louth	Louth	4
45.84	85	Н	02/11/13	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth	Louth	3
52.59	56	Н	23/06/13	Louth Dolphins Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4
58.41	41	н	25/11/12	Louth Dolphins SC Club Championships	Louth	Louth	4